Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Routledge - (220643) - Workington SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.95
1:11.73
1:11.89
1:12.01
1:12.16
1:12.52
1:12.70
1:13.81
1:15.81
1:18.60
1:21.91
1:24.18
1:26.74
1:26.99

1:27.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.16
1:15.81
1:12.70
1:11.73
1:13.81
1:10.95
1:11.89

1:12.52
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

472
457
454
452
449
442
439
420
387
347
307
283
258
256

252

WA Pts

449
387
439
457
420
472
454
442

Round

I m =m I m I I

-n

-n

Round

H

T

I M

Date

07/03/15
07/03/15
08/03/14
08/03/14
29/11/23
08/03/14
13/09/15
07/03/15
01/10/15
24/11112
18/03/12
18/03/12
20/03/11
26/11/11
20/03/11

Date

29/11/23
01/10/15
13/09/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
08/03/14
08/03/14

Meet

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
Workington Club Championships 2023

Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
Workington ASC 6th Presidents Open Meet

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cockermouth Club Championships

2012 Cumbria Autumn Graded Series

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbria County Championships

Cumbria Autumn Graded Series

Cumbria County Championships

Meet

Workington Club Championships 2023

Cockermouth Club Championships

Workington ASC 6th Presidents Open Meet

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs

Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs

Venue

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Workington
Kendal
Workigton
Kendal
Cockermouth
Kendal
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Kendal

Whitehaven

Venue

Workington
Cockermouth
Workigton
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Kendal

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Workington

Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth

Cockermouth

Club Swam Under

Workington

Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth

Cockermouth

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:12.01
1:18.60
1:21.91
1:24.18
1:26.99
1:26.74

1:27.45

Copyright 2024

452

307
283
256
258
252

08/03/14
24/11112
18/03/12
18/03/12
26/11/11
20/03/11

20/03/11

Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
2012 Cumbria Autumn Graded Series

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbria Autumn Graded Series

Cumbria County Championships

Cumbria County Championships

Kendal
Kendal
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Kendal
Whitehaven

Whitehaven

Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth

Cockermouth

Page 2/2
2
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



