Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Routledge - (220643) - Workington SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.95	472	Н	07/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
1:11.73	457	F	07/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
1:11.89	454	F	08/03/14	Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
1:12.01	452	Н	08/03/14	Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
1:12.16	449	Н	29/11/23	Workington Club Championships 2023	Workington	Workington	4
1:12.52	442	F	08/03/14	Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
1:12.70	439	Н	13/09/15	Workington ASC 6th Presidents Open Meet	Workigton	Cockermouth	3
1:13.81	420	F	07/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
1:15.81	387	F	01/10/15	Cockermouth Club Championships	Cockermouth	Cockermouth	4
1:18.60	347	Н	24/11/12	2012 Cumbria Autumn Graded Series	Kendal	Cockermouth	3
1:21.91	307	F	18/03/12	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	2
1:24.18	283	Н	18/03/12	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	2
1:26.74	258	F	20/03/11	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	2
1:26.99	256	Н	26/11/11	Cumbria Autumn Graded Series	Kendal	Cockermouth	3
1:27.45	252	Н	20/03/11	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.16	449	Н	29/11/23	Workington Club Championships 2023	Workington	Workington	4
1:15.81	387	F	01/10/15	Cockermouth Club Championships	Cockermouth	Cockermouth	4
1:12.70	439	Н	13/09/15	Workington ASC 6th Presidents Open Meet	Workigton	Cockermouth	3
1:11.73	457	F	07/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
1:13.81	420	F	07/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
1:10.95	472	Н	07/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
1:11.89	454	F	08/03/14	Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
1:12.52 Copyright 2024	442	F	08/03/14	Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs	Kendal	Cockermouth Powered By SPORT	2 FSYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
1:12.01	452	Н	08/03/14	Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
1:18.60	347	Н	24/11/12	2012 Cumbria Autumn Graded Series	Kendal	Cockermouth	3
1:21.91	307	F	18/03/12	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	2
1:24.18	283	Н	18/03/12	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	2
1:26.99	256	Н	26/11/11	Cumbria Autumn Graded Series	Kendal	Cockermouth	3
1:26.74	258	F	20/03/11	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	2
1:27.45	252	Н	20/03/11	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS